
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 5B 

Week 6 Sunday, 16th – Thursday, 20th of February, 2025 

Handbooks & 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu 

Study Materials https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials 

Reminders 

Dear Parents, Guardians and Students 

 

Please take note of the following events taking place this week: 

Event Day Grade 

KAUST Museum Visit Sunday Grade 2 

KAUST Museum Visit Monday Grade 3 

Founding Day Celebration Thursday Whole School 

The KAUST Museum of Science & Technology in Islam is a wonderful opportunity for our students 
to explore the rich contributions that shaped the world and laid the foundation for modern 
civilization. 

 

Regards 

AIS Administration 

    

Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

0
9

:3
0
– 

0
9

:5
5 

3rd 4th 5th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:1
0

 –
 1

2
:3

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
2

:3
5
– 

1
2

:4
5 

6th 7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:55 – 10:40 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 
12:45 –

13:30 

13:30 –

14:15 

Sunday English Arabic Swimming 
Saudi 

History 
Math English Islamic 

Monday Math English Islamic 
Social 

Studies 
Arabic Art 

Science 

Lab 

Tuesday English Math 
Physical 

Education 

Science 

Center 
Islamic Arabic 

English 

/ 

Library 

Wednesday Music Arabic Math Islamic Science English 
Saudi 

History 
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5 7th 8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 
8:40 –9:20 9:40 – 10:20 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 12:20 

12:55 –

13:35 
13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Math English 
Activity 

Period 
ICT French Math Science Islamic 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Radically, embodies, indivisible, revolutionary, ironic Apparent, Star, Structure  يزخر  -حيادال -الدائبالمتحف=  -الرائع -الصبا  

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Pre-reading: “Life and Art” / MyView Literacy 5.2 157+159  

2 Arabic 47-44  نص الفهم القرائي  

3 Swimming Freestyle – Backstroke drills   

4 
Saudi 

History 
140ص  2نشاط 138 ) توزيع السكان )العوامل البشرية  

5 Math Lesson 7-4: Subtract fractions with unlike denominators 281 
Page 281 - Look 

Back 

6 English Vocabulary of “Life and Art” / MyView Literacy 5.2 158  

7 Islamic   الله عليه وسلمشهادةُ أن محمدا رسول الله صلى   150-152 
من التقويم   3سؤال 

152صفحة   

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Lesson 7-4: Subtract fractions with unlike denominators 282  

2 English Vocabulary of “Life and Art” / MyView Literacy 5.2 47 
Complete p. 47 in 

Practice Workbook. 

3 Islamic 280-277  كرمُ النبي صلى الله عليه وسلم  

4 Social Studies Unit 4 – Lesson 3: Visiting Guests 100-103  

5 Arabic 48ص  2س 48 الاسلوب اللغوي الاستثناء  

6 Art   رسم عن يوم التأسيس   

7 Science Lab Brightness of the Sun and Other Stars 237-238  

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Spiral Review: Grammar – Punctuation PPT  

2 Math Lesson 7-4: Subtract fractions with unlike denominators 283  

3 
Physical 

Education 
Volleyball - Mastering the Underhand Serve   

4 Science Center Brightness of the Sun and Other Stars 239-240  

5 Islamic  صلاةُ أهلِ الأعذار 318من التقويم   2سؤال  316-318  ِ  

6 Arabic 49 )الأسلوب اللغوي )الترجي والتمني  

7 English/Library Read Theory / Independent Reading - 
Complete activity 

on Readtheory.org 



 

 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Music Play a piece on instruments   

2 Arabic 3س 51ص 51 )وجميعكل التأكيد ب ) الأسلوب اللغوي  

3 Math Lesson 7-4: Subtract fractions with unlike denominators 283, 284 Page 284(22,23) 

4 Islamic  متابعة تسميع سورة المطففين    

5 Science Brightness of the Sun and Other Stars 241  

6 English Writing: Setting Description Paragraph PPT  

7 
Saudi 

History 
143ص  7س 142  حل أنشطة وتمارين التقويم للوحدة السادسة   

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Lesson 7-4: Subtract fractions with unlike denominators 284  

2 English Writing: Setting Description Paragraph PPT  

3 
Activity 
Period 

Clubs   

4 ICT 

Creating Chase Game Cards Using Scratch:  

1-Move Left & Right and 2-Move Up and Down  

URL: https://scratch.mit.edu/  

PPT  

5 French Compréhension de l’écrit: La télévision 34-35  

6 Math Lesson 7-4: Subtract fractions with unlike denominators PPT  

7 Science Brightness of the Sun and Other Stars 242 
Lesson Check 1, 

242 

8 Islamic  نهاية السورةإلى آية  10تلاوة سورة التحريم من آية     

 

Arabic for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

66الأدوات المدرسية. صفحة  1   

 

Islamic for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

1 
Unit 5 - Islamic Belief  

Lesson 3: Affirmation of Iman 
 

 

Saudi History for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

1 
Unit 4  

Lesson 2: Climate   
 

 

https://scratch.mit.edu/
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