





			Grade	: 5B		
Week 6 Sunday, 16 th – Thursday, 20 th of February, 2025					5	
Handbooks & Policies	https://	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools				
Term Calendar	https://ar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025				
Canteen Menu	ht	ttps://arabso	hools.edu.sa/cante	en-menu		
Study Materials	<u>ht</u>	tps://arabsc	hools.edu.sa/study	-materials		
	Please take note of the follow		sking place this wee	ek:		
	KAUST Museum Visit	Sunday	Grade 2			
	KAUST Museum Visit	Monday	Grade 3			
Reminders	Founding Day Celebration	Thursday	Whole School			
	The KAUST Museum of Science & Technology in Islam is a wonderful opportunity for our students to explore the rich contributions that shaped the world and laid the foundation for modern civilization. Checkpoint 1 Assessments					
			Subject	Day	Date	Time
	Regards		Arabic	Sunday	16/2/2025	8:00-8:40
	AIS Administration	,	Science	Monday	17/2/2025	8:00-8:40

Class Timetable

Period	:	1 st	2 nd		3 rd	4 th	5 th				6 th	7 th		
Time	8:00	- 8:45	8:45 -9:30		9:55 – 10:40	10:40 -11:25	11:25 – 12:10				12:45 – 13:30	13:30 – 14:15		
Sunday	En	glish	Arabic	ak Si	Swimming	Saudi History	Math	Break 2:35	_ I		English	Islamic		
Monday	M	lath	English	Morning Break 09:30-09:55	Islamic	Social Studies	Arabic	o - 1			Art	Science Lab		
Tuesday	En	glish	Math	Mor	Physical Education	Science Center	Islamic	Afterno 12:10		Pra 12::	Arabic	English / Library		
Wednesday	М	usic	Arabic		Math	Islamic	Science				English	Saudi History		
Period	1 st	2 nd	Ot.	3 rd	4 th	5 th	6 th	_ 4 .	¥ 12	7 th	8	th		
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 -9:20	Morning Break 1:20-09:40	9:40 – 10:	10:20 – 11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	5 <u>ea</u> 1 ea	noor sak 13.	noor sak 13.	· Break - 12:55	12:55 – 13:35	13:35	-14:15
Thursday	Math	English	Morr Bre 09:20-	Activit Period	. ICT	French	Math		Prayer 12:45-	Science	Isla	mic		

Vocabulary

Engl	ish	Science	Arabic
Radically, embodies, indivis	ible, revolutionary, ironic	Apparent, Star, Structure	الصبا -الرائع - المتحف= الدائب- الحياد- يزخر







Classwork/Homework

		Sunday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	English	Pre-reading: "Life and Art" / MyView Literacy 5.2	157+159	
2	Arabic	نص الفهم القرائي	44-47	
3	Swimming	Freestyle – Backstroke drills		
4	Saudi History	توزيع السكان (العوامل البشرية)	138	نشاط2 ص140
5	Math	Lesson 7-4: Subtract fractions with unlike denominators	281	Page 281 - Look Back
6	English	Vocabulary of "Life and Art" / MyView Literacy 5.2	158	
7	Islamic	شهادةً أن محمدا رسول الله صلى الله عليه وسلم	150-152	سؤال 3 من التقويم صفحة 152

	Monday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Math	Lesson 7-4: Subtract fractions with unlike denominators	282				
2	English	Vocabulary of "Life and Art" / MyView Literacy 5.2	47	Complete p. 47 in Practice Workbook.			
3	Islamic	كرمُ النبي صلى الله عليه وسلم	277-280				
4	Social Studies	Unit 4 – Lesson 3: Visiting Guests	100-103				
5	Arabic	الاسلوب اللغوي الاستثناء	48	س2 ص 48			
6	Art	رسم عن يوم التأسيس					
7	Science Lab	Brightness of the Sun and Other Stars	237-238				

		Tuesday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	English	Spiral Review: Grammar – Punctuation	PPT	
2	Math	Lesson 7-4: Subtract fractions with unlike denominators	283	
3	Physical Education	Volleyball - Mastering the Underhand Serve		
4	Science Center	Brightness of the Sun and Other Stars	239-240	
5	Islamic	صِلاةُ أهلِ الأعذار	316-318	سؤال 2 من التقويم 318
6	Arabic	الأسلوب اللغوي (الترجي والتمني)	49	
7	English/Library	Read Theory / Independent Reading	-	Complete activity on Readtheory.org







	Wednesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Music	Play a piece on instruments					
2	Arabic	الأسلوب اللغوي (التأكيد بكل وجميع)	51	ص51س3			
3	Math	Lesson 7-4: Subtract fractions with unlike denominators	283, 284	Page 284(22,23)			
4	Islamic	متابعة تسميع سورة المطففين					
5	Science	Brightness of the Sun and Other Stars	241				
6	English	Writing: Setting Description Paragraph	PPT				
7	Saudi History	حل أنشطة وتمارين التقويم للوحدة السادسة	142	س7 ص143			

	Thursday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Math	Lesson 7-4: Subtract fractions with unlike denominators	284				
2	English	Writing: Setting Description Paragraph	PPT				
3	Activity Period	Clubs					
4	ICT	Creating Chase Game Cards Using Scratch: 1-Move Left & Right and 2-Move Up and Down URL: https://scratch.mit.edu/	PPT				
5	French	Compréhension de l'écrit: La télévision	34-35				
6	Math	Lesson 7-4: Subtract fractions with unlike denominators	PPT				
7	Science	Brightness of the Sun and Other Stars	242	Lesson Check 1, 242			
8	Islamic	تلاوة سورة التحريم من آية 10 إلى آية نهاية السورة					

	Arabic for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	الأدوات المدرسية. صفحة 66	

	Islamic for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	Unit 5 - Islamic Belief	
1	Lesson 3: Affirmation of Iman	

	Saudi History for Non-Natives					
Period	Lesson	Homework				
1	Unit 4					
_	Lesson 2: Climate					